Getrankekarte

Bier und Trendgetranke

Calanda Edelbrau
Calanda Radler
Erdinger Weissbier

Weisswein/Rotwein

Softs und Wasser

Cola/Cola Zero/Fanta
Apfelschorle

Rivella

Club Mate
Wasser/Wasser still

Wasser gross

Stand der Preise: September 2022

0,33l
0,33l
0,50l
0,75l

0,45l
0,50l
0,50l
0,50l
0,50l
1,00l

www.ep-reisen.de

2,80 CHF
2,80 CHF
3,60 CHF
9,50 CHF

2,80 CHF
2,80 CHF
3,60 CHF
3,60 CHF
2,50 CHF
4,50 CHF
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